City of Courtenay

Phone: 250-703-4862
Email: building@courtenay.ca

Development Services Department - Building Division

Building Permits Issued for October, 2017 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over $10,000

Permit
Number
BP013857
BP013838
BP013837
BP013856
BP013770
BP013859
BP013860

Folio Contractor/Builder
002200.310 McQueen Construction Ltd.
002502.214 Monterra West Homes
001960.494 Candor Developments Ltd.
002200.312 McQueen Construction Ltd.
001960.024 Grey Cottage Rentals Ltd.
001960.024 Darryl Matthews
002502.300 Monterra West Homes

Legal Description

Lot O EPP64943

Lot 3 EPP55238

Lot 153 EPP22329

Lot 138 EPP64943

Lot B VIP35438

Lot B VIP35438

Lot 10 EPP65908

Civic Address
2969 Swanson Street
2137 Sussex Drive
3408 Harbourview Boulevard
2947 Swanson Street
780 30th Street
780 30th Street
858 Prestwick Place

Use
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Industrial
Industrial
Residential

Class of Work
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
Tenant Improvement
Tenant Improvement
New SFD

Value
$254,330.00
$450,000.00
$313,410.00
$254,330.00
$45,000.00
$40,000.00
$495,000.00

No. Units
1
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