

## City of Courtenay

Development Services Department - Building Division

Phone: 250-703-4862 Email: <u>building@courtenay.ca</u>

## Building Permits Issued for October, 2017 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over \$10,000

Permit								
Number	Folio	Contractor/Builder	Legal Description	Civic Address	Use	Class of Work	Value	No. Units
BP013857	002200.310	McQueen Construction Ltd.	Lot O EPP64943	2969 Swanson Street	Residential	New SFD	\$254,330.00	1
BP013838	002502.214	Monterra West Homes	Lot 3 EPP55238	2137 Sussex Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$450,000.00	1
BP013837	001960.494	Candor Developments Ltd.	Lot 153 EPP22329	3408 Harbourview Boulevard	Residential	New SFD	\$313,410.00	1
BP013856	002200.312	McQueen Construction Ltd.	Lot 138 EPP64943	2947 Swanson Street	Residential	New SFD	\$254,330.00	1
BP013770	001960.024	Grey Cottage Rentals Ltd.	Lot B VIP35438	780 30th Street	Industrial	Tenant Improvement	\$45,000.00	0
BP013859	001960.024	Darryl Matthews	Lot B VIP35438	780 30th Street	Industrial	Tenant Improvement	\$40,000.00	0
BP013860	002502.300	Monterra West Homes	Lot 10 EPP65908	858 Prestwick Place	Residential	New SFD	\$495,000.00	1